
NIKOLAI  KÜTTISE  MEMORIAALVÕISTLUSED  KERGEJÕUSTIKUS

                  Narva,  16.07.2006.a.

M e h e d
200 m

1. Jaanus   Suvi 15.05.1980 Järvala   KJK 23,1
2. Igor    Brjuhhov 3.06.1982 SK Pirita 23,5
3. Timur  Kalnin 12.02.1987 K-Järve  Atleetika 24,1
4. Sergei  Novikov 27.09.1989 Visa 24,3
5. Kirill  Jefimov 28.02.1988 Sillamäe Kalev  24,7
6. Ainar   Veskus 28.07.1990 Sillamäe Kalev  25,9

110 tj
1. Dmitri   Borissenko 17.01.1985 TÜASK 14,6

110 tj  (PJ)
1. Maksim  Martinovitš 19.12.1987 K-Järve   Atleetika 15,0.
2. Anton  Rogovoi 19.10.1988 K-Järve   Atleetika 16,0.

800 m
1. Pavel     Noskov 11.02.1988 Sillamäe Kalev  2.14,6
2. Ainar  Veskus 28.07.1990 Sillamäe Kalev  2.16,3
3. Margus  Gering 3.05.1990 NPSK Narvic 2.18,1
4. Deniss  Urjadnikov 31.03.1991 KJK  Kalev 2.20,0
5. Vladimir  Šinkarenko 15.05.1992 Sillamäe Kalev  katkestas

Kaugus
1. Igor    Brjuhhov 3.06.1982 SK Pirita 7.07.
2. Tarmo  Saar 3.03.1983  KJK   Järvala 6.25.
3. Sergei  Novikov 27.09.1989 Visa 6.15.
4. Jaanus   Suvi 15.05.1980  KJK   Järvala 6.07.
5. Heikki  Saaver          .88. Vike 5.97.
6. Igor  Sjunin 6.12.1990 5.94.
7. Dmitri   Borissenko 17.01.1985 TÜASK 5.85.
8. Daniil  Segeev 24.02.1992 SK Pirita 5.36.
9. Roman  Davõdov 18.02.1989 Tsefei 5.22.

10. Vjatšeslav  Pokatšalov 24.01.1952 Sillamäe Kalev  4.49.

Kolmik
1. Jaanus   Suvi 15.05.1980 Järvala  KJK 14.57
2. Igor    Brjuhhov 3.06.1982 SK Pirita 14.39
3. Igor  Sjunin 6.12.1990 Tsefei 14.10.
4. Tarmo  Saar 3.03.1983  KJK   Järvala 13.92
5. Heikki  Saaver          .88. Vike 13.20.
6. Daniil  Segeev 24.02.1992 Tsefei 11.81.
7. Vjatšeslav  Pokatšalov 24.01.1952 Sillamäe Kalev  9.73.
8. Roman  Davõdov 18.02.1989 Sillamäe Kalev  00.



Kõrgus
1. Tarmo  Saar 3.03.1983  KJK   Järvala 2.05.
2. Kirill  Jefimov 28.02.1988 Sillamäe Kalev  1.75.
3. Deniss    Tšernobajev 3.02.1990 Sillamäe Kalev  1.75.
4. Vladimir  Šinkarenko 15.05.1992 Sillamäe Kalev  1.50.

N a i s e d
100 m

1. Žanna   Vladimirova 4.08.1982 PSK  Narvic 12.3. 11.7.
2. Marili  Köster 3.01.1988 Vike 12.3. 12.1.
3. Lehti  Alver 29.10.1991 Nõmme  SK 12.8. 12.8.
4. Maris  Prussakov 20.05.1985  KJK   Järvala 14.0. 13.6.
5. Kristi  Võhmar 31.07.1984 Visa 13.2.           ei startinud finaalis
6. Sjuzanna  Igumnova 17.04.1986 Leksi  44 13.2.           ei startinud finaalis

200 m
1. Žanna   Vladimirova 4.08.1982 PSK  Narvic 25,3
2. Marili  Köster 3.01.1988 Vike 25,5

800  m
1. Karina  Kalk 3.02.1990 Visa 2.24,7
2. Irina  Suzarakova 18.01.1991 Sillamäe Kalev  2.25,3
3. Triin  Kingisepp 30.06.1988 Visa 2.31,3
4. Džulia  Agatšjova 24.04.1993 Sillamäe Kalev  2.49,9

Kaugus
1. Kristi  Võhmar 31.07.1984 Visa 5.24.
2. Lehti  Alver 29.10.1991 Nõmme  SK 5.17.
3. Marili  Köster 3.01.1988 Vike 4.78.
4. Jevgenia  Morozova 26.05.1990 NPSK  Narvic 4.64.
5. Jana  Ivleva 29.05.1989 NPSK  Narvic 4.61.

Kolmik
1. Kristi  Võhmar 31.07.1984 Jõhvi    Visa 11.82.
2. Jelena  Borovkova 20.05.1990 Sillamäe  Kalev  11.11.
3. Tatjana  Pudovkina 4.01.1991 Sillamäe  Kalev  10.99.
4. Jevgenia  Morozova 26.05.1990 NPSK  Narvic 00.

Kõrgus
1. Ksenia   Kostrõkina 10.04.1995 Tsefei 1.65.
2. Veera   Timuška 12.08.1988 Tsefei 1.65.
3. Jevgenia Kljattšenko 31.08.1990 Tsefei 1.60.
4. Anastassia  Fedina 1.05.1992 Tsefei 1.50.

Peakohtunik Boriss  Ivanov
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